
1. Summary

Attended participants 16

Start time 7/19/22, 12:46:31 PM

End time 7/19/22, 1:30:13 PM

Meeting duration 43m 42s

Average attendance time 28m 52s

2. Participants

Name Email Role

Clint Sciacca csciacca@sehinc.com Organizer

Ben Mattson (Guest) Presenter

Paul Sinnott psinnott@duluthairport.com Presenter

Ryan Welch Rwelch@duluthairport.com Presenter

Heath Line Heath@kgmcontractors.com Presenter

Allison Andrashko aandrashko@sehinc.com Presenter

Jeremy Carlson Jeremy.Carlson@northlandconstructors.us Presenter

Dustin Waldo DWaldo@ulland.com Presenter

Mark Papko mpapko@duluthairport.com Presenter

Matt Snell MSnell@duluthairport.com Presenter

Shawn McMahon smcmahon@sehinc.com Presenter

Loftus, Andrew (Andy) aloftus@burnsmcd.com Presenter

tonylotton tonylotton@amesco.com Presenter

Bruemmer, Derek dbruemmer@burnsmcd.com Presenter

Patti  ‐ City of Duluth Purchasing (Guest) purchasing@duluthmn.gov Presenter

Ben Mattson benmattson@shafercontracting.com Presenter
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